
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED
(NAGPUR METRO RArt PROJECT)

Date: 11.O4.2O25

Corriqendum-lll

Name of Work: Supply, Testing, commissioning & Training of Thermal lmaging Camera with 60

Telephoto lens for Condition Monitoring of Power Supply lnstallations (PSl) and Overhead
Equipment (OHE) lnsulators for Nagpur Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.

Tender No: N1-O&M-36/2025 Dated: 21.03.2025

The schedule of submission of above Tender is revised as under: -

b cl2.r,5-
ndra Ramtekkar)

cutive Director (Procurement)
Maha-Metro, Nagpur

S.
N.

Event As per NIT Revised as per Corrigendum-lll

1 Documents on
Sale

2 Date & Time of
submission of
Tender

Online submission shall start from
11.00 Hrs. on Dt. 08/042025 up till
16.00 Hrs. on Dt. 15/04/2025 on

Maharashtra government E-Tender
Portal.

Online submission shall start from
11.00 Hrs. on Dt. 08/04/2025 up till
16.00 Hrs. on Dt. 30/04/2025 on

Maharashtra government E-Tender
Portal.

J Date & Time of
Opening of
Technical bid

On Dt. 16/04/2025 after 16.30
Hours in Procurement Department,
1st Floor, 'Metro Bhawan" East High
Court Road (VlP Road), Near
Dikshabhoomi, Ramdaspeth,
Nagpur - 440010.

On Dt. 02/05/2025 after 16.30
Hours in Procurement
Department, 1st Floor, "Metro

Bhawan" East High Court Road
(VlP Road), Near Dikshabhoomi,
Ramdaspeth, Nagpur - 440010.

NAGPUR l,lETRO

Documents can be downloaded
from 16.00 hrs. On 2110312025 lo
16.00 Hrs. on 1510412025 lrom
Maharashtra govemment E-Tender
Portal i.e.

httos ://mahatenders.qov. in

Documents can be downloaded
from 16.00 hrs. On 21103/2025 to
16.00 Hrs. on 30/04/2025 from
Maharashtra government E-Tender
Portal i.e.

https://mahatenders.qov. i n


